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HORNINGSHAM TERMS & TD DAYS OVERVIEW 

TERMS 
OFFICIALLY 

STARTS 
OFFICIALLY ENDS TD DAYS  

Autumn 

2023 

1 Friday 1st Sept 2023 Wed 18th Oct 2023 
Friday 1st September  

Monday 4th September  

2 Mon 30th Oct 2023 Wed 20th Dec 2023 Monday 30th October 

Spring 

2024 

3 Thurs 4th Jan 2024 Fri 9th Feb 2024 Friday 9th February  

4 Mon 19th Feb 2024 Thurs 28th Mar 2024 - 

Summer 

2024 

5 Mon 15th April 2024 Fri 24th May 2024 - 

6 Mon 3rd June 2024 Wed 24th July 2024 Monday 15th July  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

KEY: 

HOLIDAYS BANK HOLIDAYS TD DAYS 
Teacher Development Days 

School closed for pupils 
 

 

 

Together 

we learn 

TIMES OF THE DAY  
from 1 September 2023 

7.40-8.40am Breakfast Club available: bookings only 

8.40-8.50am School starts - Drop and Go available 

8.45am Register opens 

3.15pm End of school day 

4.00pm End of any after school clubs 

Hours: 32.5 hours per week 

 


